RESULTATS

EDICIO: 34& CROS DE VIDRERES

2/2024-2 Dia:

Hora:

27/10/2024

10:40

Categoria Master A Masculi

Lloc

1

Dorsal

500

416

44

228

Temps

16'41
17'08
20117

20'25

Categoria Master B Masculi

Lloc

1

10

11

12

Dorsal

398

367

551

334

528

363

47

533

428

560

534

390

Temps

15'54
16'07
16'14
16'24
17'00
17'29
17'45
18'01
18'09
18'23
18'32

19'35

Categoria Master C Masculi

Lloc

1

Dorsal

503

Temps

16'59

Nom

Gerard Molist Palomeras

David Gomez Villanueva

Xavier Carreras Sala

Francesc Lluch Jaen

Nom

Oscar Carrasco Giraldez

Albert Rutllant Del Val

Jon Koldo Gonzalez Perez

Joseluis Cruz Infantes

David Marsol Font Marsol Font

Amadeu Sans Forcada

Benjamin Rambaud

Francis Garcia Blanco

Francesc Ferrando Munté

Donaciano Olives

Higinio Melchor Peirats

Jordi Ramilo Martinez

Nom

Pere Boadas Gombau

Any

1988
1981
1980

1981

Any

1976
1976
1973
1979
1970
1977
1978
1971
1973
1977
1971

1975

Any

1967

Entitat

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

Club Atletisme Figueres

GEIEG

CA OLOT-TERRA DE VOLCA

Entitat

AE MATXACUCA

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

CA Lea La Blanca

CA LA SANSI

CAVIC

UGE BADALONA

GEIEG

CORNELLA ATLETIC

CA PICORNELL

CA PALAFRUGELL-GICB

CORNELLA ATLETIC

CA TORELLO

Entitat

CA LLORET-LA SELVA
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10

11

12

13

556

311

49

361

531

310

34

501

502

309

565

561

17'25

18'53

19'05

19'11

19'28

21'00

21'26

22'34

23'10

23'46

24'02

25'00

Carles Campmaj6 Riera

Joan Carles Repullo Roldan

Daniel Bonaventura Brunet

Toni Bermudez

Jordi March March

Joan Baye Nadal

Marti Vergés Allende

Isidre Moragas Recasens

Josep Maso Tarres

Joan Pedraza Rodriguez

Salvador Ros Agusti

Lloreng Soler

1967

1960

1969

1960

1955

1967

1955

1950

1959

1954

Club Olimpic Vidreres

CA PALAFRUGELL-GICB

GEIEG

UNIO ATLETICA BARBERA

CE UNIVERSITARI

CA PALAFRUGELL-GICB

Club Olimpic Vidreres

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

CA PALAFRUGELL-GICB

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

Club Olimpic Vidreres
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